TOT
45
55
BANTAM
65
MIDGET
50
55
70
75
80
85
103
NOVICE
60
65
70
85
90
95
100
105
112

SCHOOLBOY

95
100
105
125
140
CADET
113
120
152
182
ELITE
126
145
152
182
285
MASTERS
157
174
215

2014 AAU Grand National Triple Crown

Ryder Crawford
Zane Anderson

Cael Mikalatos

Kolten Powers
Brayden Linville
Avery Allen
Wylee Lindeen
Cade Gubler
Austin Vanek
Paolo Salimien

Daylan Forshee
Keagan Gransbery
Chase Murphy
Gabriel Daigneau
Rylin Burns

Jace Lindekugel
Riley Waters

Seth Horton
Trydenn Sibernagel

Noah Cheff

Jackson Currier
Hunter Peterson
Kenyon Fretwell
Jose Rodriguez

Hunter Matney
Clayton Currier
Trevar Bigelow
Merlin Whitedirt

Devon Schmidt
Karson Sok
Dillon Tennant
Casey Brown
Andrew Stowe

Michael Lujan
Robert Hixon
M T Ayers

Montana
Stars & Stripes

Montana

Sheriden
Montana
Montana

Project

Montana

Cut Bank Lil Guys
Montana

Stars & Stripes
Montana
Northfield
Billings
Montana
Montana
Sidney

Powell
Montana

Ronan
Montana
Ronan
Kalispell
Billings

Montana
Montana
Nebraska
Montana

Nebraska
Nebraska
Montana
Brown's Club
Nebraska

New Mexico
Colorado
Washington



